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199312130003
98801

12/13/1993
01:39:47

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WHITE,
PATRICIA RAE

199206290001
24691

199312140004
01121

12/14/1993
12:38:12

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES STEPHENS,
TRAVIS L

199305070001
30481

199312160004
03981

12/16/1993
11:26:47

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SCHEINLER,
GEORGE L

199312290004
16741

12/29/1993
01:39:48

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CASE, J GARY

199312200004
08911

12/20/1993
04:15:29

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MEUNINGHOF
F, LEONARD A

199312090003
92951

12/09/1993
08:16:54

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199310290003
39601

199312020003
84661

12/02/1993
04:00:10

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GOLDEN,
DURWOOD J

199312020003
84901

12/02/1993
05:51:07

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HARRIS,
RONALD U

199312020003
84891

12/02/1993
05:51:06

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MCCULLOUG
H, FURMAN
YATES

199312020003
84911

12/02/1993
05:51:08

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BARNES,
NORMAN
GERALD

199312020003
84921

12/02/1993
05:51:09

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DEBARDELAB
EN, WARREN
D

199312140004
01011

12/14/1993
12:29:23

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CROWE,
ANTHONY J

199312140004
01311

12/14/1993
01:27:04

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
GREGORY M

199312290004
15841

12/29/1993
09:07:04

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES KILLOUGH,
CHARLES T



199312200004
07141

12/20/1993
09:57:25

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SMITH,
ARTHUR T

199312200004
07591

12/20/1993
12:20:08

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WILKINS,
GEORGE M

199312210004
09211

12/21/1993
08:52:55

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WARD,
DONALD T


