Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	CORP Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
			,	7, 7,				-,	-1 -3		Description
199312130003 98801	12/13/1993 01:39:47	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITE, PATRICIA RAE					199206290001 24691	
199312140004 01121	12/14/1993 12:38:12	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	STEPHENS, TRAVIS L					199305070001 30481	
199312160004 03981	12/16/1993 11:26:47	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SCHEINLER, GEORGE L						
199312290004 16741	12/29/1993 01:39:48	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CASE, J GARY						
199312200004 08911	12/20/1993 04:15:29	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MEUNINGHOF F, LEONARD A						
199312090003 92951	12/09/1993 08:16:54	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP					199310290003 39601	
199312020003 84661	12/02/1993 04:00:10	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GOLDEN, DURWOOD J						
199312020003 84901	12/02/1993 05:51:07	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRIS, RONALD U						
199312020003 84891	12/02/1993 05:51:06	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCULLOUG H, FURMAN YATES						
199312020003 84911	12/02/1993 05:51:08	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BARNES, NORMAN GERALD						
199312020003 84921	12/02/1993 05:51:09	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DEBARDELAB EN, WARREN D						
199312140004 01011	12/14/1993 12:29:23	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CROWE, ANTHONY J						
199312140004 01311	12/14/1993 01:27:04	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, GREGORY M						
199312290004 15841	12/29/1993 09:07:04	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	KILLOUGH, CHARLES T						

	12/20/1993 09:57:25	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, ARTHUR T			
199312200004 07591	12/20/1993 12:20:08	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WILKINS, GEORGE M			
	12/21/1993 08:52:55	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WARD, DONALD T			